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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TAL

DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

EGAON DABHADE

P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRA OF MAY 2

— LECTURES J NSNS 8 & 5
18/5/2018 |Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Cleft lip / Cleft Palate Dr.Atul Gowardhan
24/5/2018 |Wednesday [1:00 to 2:00 PM [Ano-Rectal Diseases = D_rSailde.f:f"lGa Wf‘fﬁ -

B JOURNALCLUB e b e
8/5/201 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Harsh Trivedi e Dr.Sandesh Gawade
15/5/2018 |Tuesday 1:00to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushin Pandya Dr.Samadhan Kshirsagar
22/5/2018 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM | Dr. Gopikrishna Mishra Dr.shantaram Gulve
29/5/2018 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Dr. Chetan Rathod Dr.Ajit J_étjhavr

o STooENT SR o S e
7/5/2018  |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr.Chetan Rathod-Fast ‘ : Dr.Tushar Khachane
14/5/2018 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Dr. Gopikrishna Mishra-Achalasia Cardia Dr.S.P.Naik
21/5/2018 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushin Pandya- Necrotising Fascitis n gy - Dr.R.N.Bharadawaj
28/5/2018 |Monday 1:00 10 2:00 PM _|Dr.Harsh Trivedi- Hirchsprcing's Disaese o B ) Dr.Kalpesh Patil

s CASE PRESENTATION i il ol
4/5/2018  |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr.Maruti Dhadge + Dr.Rushin Pandya L g 7, D"SBDUbe
11/5, Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM | Dr.Abhijit Thorat + Dr. Harsh : | DrkeyurGutte

Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr.Apoorv Bhat + Dr.Ch ath 4
1.00 to 2:00 PM | Dr. Samir Deshpand -
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETI!
2:00 to 4:00 PM

2:00 to 4:00 PM

12:00 to 4:00 PM

to 4:00 PM [Pal
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